MEVA -TEC

MEMBER OF MEVA GROUP

(llustrative photograph)
Technical data

Material

Weight (approx.)

Load capacity (shelf/body)
No. of shelves

Width

Depth

Height

Attributes

- Made of steel sheet.

PRODUCT No. 5108

Universal cabinet — width 950 mm

Steel

62,1 kg

60 / 300 kg
4 pcs

950 mm
400 mm
1950 mm

- Shelves are height adjustable by 25 mm with load capacity 60 kg.
- Doors are reinforced with profiles.

- Doors are equipped with exbandable cylindric lock.

- Surface finishing is made by powder paint coating.

Color variations

- Grey (RAL 7035).

Product purpouse

- Designed for storing files and other common material.
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E-mail: info.mevatec@meva.eu
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